13
Notice for TAIYO YUDEN products
Please read this notice before using the TAIYO YUDEN products.
 REMINDERS
■ Product information in this catalog is as of October 2012.  All of the contents specified herein are subject to change
without notice due to technical improvements, etc. Therefore, please check for the latest information carefully be-
fore practical application or usage of the Products.
 Please note that Taiyo Yuden Co., Ltd. shall not be responsible for any defects in products or equipment incorpo-

(0.157±0.008)
1.2 max
(0.047 max)
1.1±0.2
(0.043±0.008)
2.5±0.2
(0.098±0.008)
1000
                                                     Unit：mm(inch)
 ■PARTS NUMBER
●MDKK1616 type
Saturation current
Idc1
Temperature rise current
Idc2
MDKK1616TR47MM RoHS 0.47 ±20％ - 0.095 3,300 1,500 1
MDKK1616T1R0MM RoHS 1.0 ±20％ - 0.140 2,200 1,200 1
MDKK1616T1R5MM RoHS 1.5 ±20％ - 0.185 1,750 1,100 1
MDKK1616T2R2MM RoHS 2.2 ±20％ - 0.250 1,500 950 1
MDKK1616T3R3MM RoHS 3.3 ±20％ - 0.515 1,150 650 1
MDKK1616T4R7MM RoHS 4.7 ±20％ - 0.640 950 550 1
●MDMK2020 type
Saturation current
Idc1
Temperature rise current
Idc2
MDMK2020TR47MM RoHS 0.47 ±20％ - 0.046 4,200 2,300 1
MDMK2020T1R0MM RoHS 1.0 ±20％ - 0.064 2,550 1,900 1
MDMK2020T1R5MM RoHS 1.5 ±20％ - 0.086 2,000 1,650 1
MDMK2020T2R2MM RoHS 2.2 ±20％ - 0.109 1,750 1,450 1
MDMK2020T3R3MM RoHS 3.3 ±20％ - 0.178 1,350 1,150 1
MDMK2020T4R7MM RoHS 4.7 ±20％ - 0.242 1,150 950 1
●MDMK4040 type
Saturation current
Idc1
Temperature rise current
Idc2
MDMK4040TR47MF RoHS 0.47 ±20％ - 0.029 7,500 4,600 100
MDMK4040T1R0MF RoHS 1.0 ±20％ - 0.047 5,200 3,500 100
MDMK4040T1R2MF RoHS 1.2 ±20％ - 0.047 4,200 3,500 100
MDMK4040T1R5MF RoHS 1.5 ±20％ - 0.065 3,700 3,300 100
MDMK4040T2R2MF RoHS 2.2 ±20％ - 0.092 3,200 2,500 100
﻿※） The saturation current value (Idc1) is the DC current value having inductance decrease down to 30%. (at 20℃)
※） The temperature rise current value（Idc2) is the DC current value having temperature increase up to 40℃. (at 20℃)
※） The rated current is the DC current value that satisfies both of current value saturation current value and temperature rise current value.
Parts number EHS